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Hengrove, Bristol

FIGURES (excluding England)

Referee Erica Moo

figl fig2 fig3 figd
Figl Whip Continuous Spin 720° 3.0 AR 1 Hannah Secher Miwako Eliasson Sarah Pullan Di Hughes
Fig2 Saturn 2.5 2 Nikki Rowney Jay young Deanne Ward Katie Holland
Fig3 Venus 3.0 3 Sam Travis Alison Isherwood Chalani Appuhamilage Thomas brennan
Fig4 Albatross Spin up 360° 2.5 4 Emma Adams Gwenaelle Winship Daniel Vernis Nadine MacKenzie
11.0 5 Karen Brennan Karen Taylor Sarah Clarke Lelsley Layton
Rank Start Name Region ID YoB fig1l fig 2 fig3 figd pt score pens result
1 15 Renee Coleman South East 1424257 2011 18.5000 17.0833 19.1000 15.9167 70.6000 64.1818 - 64.1818
2 63 Bo Jones South West 1298403 2009 18.8000 16.3333 20.1000 14.6667 69.9000 63.5455 - 63.5455
3 72 Chloe Bartholomew Midlands 1428395 2009 19.0000 17.2500 16.8000 16.1667 69.2167 62.9243 - 62.9243
4 68 Stella-Marie Kinalopoulou South East 1583821 2009 18.6000 16.1667 18.7000 15.5000 68.9667 62.6970 - 62.6970
5 46 Annelie Jonsson South West 1432960 2009 17.5000 16.4167 18.9000 15.6667 68.4834 62.2576 - 62.2576
6 11 Elsbeth Brand South West 1427294 2010 18.0000 16.5000 18.3000 15.1667 67.9667 61.7879 - 61.7879
7 50 Mariella Rice South East 1507065 2009 17.3000 17.1667 16.9000 16.0833 67.4500 61.3182 - 61.3182
8 4 Anastasia Appleby South West 1497429 2010 18.4000 15.5000 18.3000 15.1667 67.3667 61.2425 - 61.2425
9 85 Olivia Barry Midlands 1428396 2009 17.3000 16.4167 17.8000 15.7500 67.2667 61.1515 - 61.1515
10 87 Valentina Kapiris London 1489392 2010 16.6000 16.1667 19.2000 15.2500 67.2167 61.1061 - 61.1061
11 49 Phillipa Strangeway North East 1598839 2011 16.9000 17.2500 17.9000 14.9167 66.9667 60.8788 - 60.8788
12 89 Evie Bernal London 1470228 2009 16.3000 15.5833 18.9000 15.6667 66.4500 60.4091 - 60.4091
13 29 Eleanor Burlinson North West 1644759 2011 17.9000 15.0000 18.2000 15.2500 66.3500 60.3182 - 60.3182
14 104 Indigo Harris South West 1427294 2009 17.2000 15.1667 18.4000 15.0833 65.8500 59.8636 - 59.8636
15 12 Gabriela Ruddick North East 1489726 2009 18.2000 15.6667 17.3000 14.5833 65.7500 59.7727 - 59.7727
16 48 Alexa Arrigoni South East 1402850 2009 16.2000 15.5833 16.9000 16.3333 65.0166 59.1060 - 59.1060
17 26 Lola Jones-Hackett South West 1378800 2009 18.1000 14.6667 16.9000 15.3333 65.0000 59.0909 - 59.0909
18 2 Emily Newton South East 1401935 2010 16.5000 17.2500 16.3000 14.8333 64.8833 58.9848 - 58.9848
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98 Evie Isherwood
34 Harper Mosley Mackenzie
6 Agatha Weaver
17 Elsa Earnshaw
79 Teal Sutton
43 Evie Richards
36 Ysabel Brooks
108 Rie Bracewell
14 Christina Kapiris
69 Maddie Swandell
67 Isla Eames
24 Skyla Layton
5 Zosia Holyniewska
74 Heidi Fenwick
52 Bella Tenant
59 Sarwin Sawan
35 Dominika Janikova
47 Lily Priestly
103 Maia Boundy
38 Imogen Shellcross
51 Charlotte (Lottie) Cotton
39 Florence (Lulu) Teague
60 Maisie Mapplebeck
92 Isabel Armstrong
105 Sadie Thorp
95 Chloe Yreynolds
27 Alara Sapmaz
18 Ava Eatherington
3 Freya Chung
28 Bianca Mocanu
41 Bonnie Wilshire
13 Aaron Lee
61 Abbie Dargan

Region

East

South West
North West
South West
Midlands
Midlands
North West
South East
London
South East
South East
North West
North West
South East
North East
Midlands
East

North East
London
North West
South East
South East
North East
North East
North West
East

South East
Midlands
Midlands
London
South West
Midlands
North East

ID

1450790
1618037
1664983
1519309
1435641
1579308
1425936
1522242
1489391
1594676
1577558
1523078
1620141
1503201
1622829
1407624
1639540
1487702
1400072
1574334
1625506
1315873
1693027
1472032
1475494
1620238
1611012
1449684
1479689
1457400
1579601
1478091
1619037

YoB

2009
2012
2011
2010
2013
2009
2010
2012
2012
2013
2010
2011
2011
2009
2011
2010
2013
2010
2011
2012
2011
2010
2011
2010
2010
2010
2011
2011
2011
2009
2012
2012
2012

figl

16.2000
15.4000
17.6000
15.6000
16.4000
16.7000
15.7000
15.5000
15.5000
14.7000
14.0000
14.3000
14.7000
14.3000
15.5000
15.8000
14.3000
15.9000
16.2000
13.6000
15.0000
13.9000
15.0000
16.2000
14.5000
12.9000
14.8000
13.3000
15.5000
14.9000
10.8000
14.0000
14.9000

fig 2

16.0000
15.1667
15.1667
14.5000
14.6667
14.9167
14.7500
14.4167
14.5000
14.9167
14.8333
14.8333
14.0833
15.6667
14.0000
13.4167
13.8333
12.0833
14.0833
14.5000
12.2500
14.5000
12.5000
14.0000
13.5833
14.6667
13.5000
15.0000
14.5000
12.9167
15.2500
12.6667
11.9167

fig3

16.5000
16.9000
16.1000
17.5000
16.9000
16.4000
15.5000
16.9000
16.3000
16.5000
16.1000
16.1000
16.8000
14.3000
15.3000
15.0000
15.6000
15.9000
14.8000
15.2000
15.8000
14.9000
16.2000
14.5000
15.7000
15.9000
14.7000
14.4000
13.4000
14.1000
15.2000
14.3000
14.8000

figa

15.0833
15.3333
13.9167
15.0833
14.2500
13.0833
15.0000
14.0833
13.8333
14.0000
14.6667
14.1667
13.5833
14.5000
13.5833
14.0833
14.0833
13.9167
12.5833
14.0000
14.0833
13.7500
13.3333
12.1667
13.0833
12.8333
13.0833
13.3333
12.5833
13.1667
13.0833
13.0833
12.1667

pt

63.7833
62.8000
62.7834
62.6833
62.2167
61.1000
60.9500
60.9000
60.1333
60.1167
59.6000
59.4000
59.1666
58.7667
58.3833
58.3000
57.8166
57.8000
57.6666
57.3000
57.1333
57.0500
57.0333
56.8667
56.8666
56.3000
56.0833
56.0333
55.9833
55.0834
54.3333
54.0500
53.7834

score

57.9848
57.0909
57.0758
56.9848
56.5606
55.5455
55.4091
55.3636
54.6666
54.6515
54.1818
54.0000
53.7878
53.4243
53.0757
53.0000
52.5605
52.5455
52.4242
52.0909
51.9394
51.8636
51.8485
51.6970
51.6969
51.1818
50.9848
50.9394
50.8939
50.0758
49.3939
49.1364
48.8940

pens

result

57.9848
57.0909
57.0758
56.9848
56.5606
55.5455
55.4091
55.3636
54.6666
54.6515
54.1818
54.0000
53.7878
53.4243
53.0757
53.0000
52.5605
52.5455
52.4242
52.0909
51.9394
51.8636
51.8485
51.6970
51.6969
51.1818
50.9848
50.9394
50.8939
50.0758
49.3939
49.1364
48.8940



Rank Start Name

52
53
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55
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57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
73
73
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84

7 Olivia Ostrowska

84 Wren Jones

97 Scarlett Thackstone

77 Beatrice Banks

82 Charlotte Lenart

81 Lilia Camilleri

70 Emily Boulger

10 Hannah Cashin
100 Jessica Binder

88 Charlotte Ryan

75 lsabella Whittle

40 Abigail Jones

62 Isabella Maw

21 Evie Meakin

53 Agnes Rogers

55 Mellinda Bogdannova

93 Holly Chapman

22 Amy Kukula

78 Millie Maw

54 Isabel Strain

73 Matilda Dunthorne

23 Isla Howie

58 Jessica Foan

32 Greta Pousti

94 Abbie Pullen

64 Elisa Kato

37 Everleigh Ingram

66 Ellie Cope

96 Mia Hillman

65 Daisy Wakefield
106 Chloe Downes

44 |sabella Holland

90 Jessica Yates

Region

London
South West
Midlands
Midlands
Midlands
London
North East
South East
Midlands
South East
North West
East

North West
North West
South West
Midlands
East
London
North West
North East
South East
East

East
London
North West
London
Midlands
South West
East

East

East

North East
Midlands

ID

1484233
1583817
1525674
1504471
1631961
1472254
1503011
1674114
1623766
1629951
1644761
1202643
1612163
1523095
1579607
1592457
1447307
1472256
1644760
1630953
1432121
1481599
1396432
1409582
1404003
1495701
1474653
1618011
1593498
1597004
1487567
1519329
1249715

YoB

2009
2012
2010
2009
2012
2010
2010
2012
2012
2012
2012
2009
2010
2012
2012
2012
2010
2009
2012
2011
2010
2009
2009
2009
2011
2011
2009
2011
2012
2009
2009
2011
2010

figl

14.0000
12.5000
12.6000
13.8000
14.4000
11.9000
15.1000
13.3000
13.9000
12.4000
13.1000
11.3000
11.4000
10.7000
10.5000
12.2000
10.9000
11.0000

9.7000
10.6000
15.7000
10.7000

8.7000
12.0000
15.6000
11.6000

fig 2

13.1667
13.3333
14.0000
12.2500
10.5833
13.5833
12.0833
14.3333
13.1667
13.5833
12.5833
13.0000
12.5833
12.4167
12.0000
11.5833
12.5000
13.0833
11.8333
11.0833
13.1667
11.7500
12.5000
13.0000
13.4167
13.5833
12.5000
10.9167
10.0833

7.5833
12.6667
12.3333

fig3

13.5000
13.9000
14.1000
13.9000
14.5000
14.1000
13.5000
12.9000
12.5000
13.4000
12.8000
13.0000
13.3000
12.8000
13.1000
13.3000
10.0000
10.6000
11.9000
11.9000
14.7000

8.6000
12.1000

7.3000
16.5000
16.0000
14.2000
12.0000
10.3000

figa

12.6667
13.5833
12.5833
13.0000
13.2500
13.0000
11.8333
11.5833
12.2500
12.0833
12.7500
13.4167
12.3333
11.9167
12.1667

9.9167
13.0000
11.2500
12.4167
11.7500
14.6667
12.2500
12.1667
12.9167
12.6667
13.0000
12.0000
12.5000
12.8333
10.0833
10.0833
10.4167
10.4167

pt

53.3334
53.3166
53.2833
52.9500
52.7333
52.5833
52.5166
52.1166
51.8167
51.4666
51.2333
50.7167
49.6166
47.8334
47.7667
47.0000
46.4000
45.9333
45.8500
45.3333
45.0667
44.7167
44.7167
44.7167
42.1667
42.0167
41.5833
39.2000
35.7500
30.4666
29.2666
23.0834
22.7500

score

48.4849
48.4696
48.4394
48.1364
47.9394
47.8030
47.7424
47.3787
47.1061
46.7878
46.5757
46.1061
45.1060
43.4849
43.4243
42.7273
42.1818
41.7575
41.6818
41.2121
40.9697
40.6515
40.6515
40.6515
38.3334
38.1970
37.8030
35.6364
32.5000
27.6969
26.6060
20.9849
20.6818

pens

result

48.4849
48.4696
48.4394
48.1364
47.9394
47.8030
47.7424
47.3787
47.1061
46.7878
46.5757
46.1061
45.1060
43.4849
43.4243
42.7273
42.1818
41.7575
41.6818
41.2121
40.9697
40.6515
40.6515
40.6515
38.3334
38.1970
37.8030
35.6364
32.5000
27.6969
26.6060
20.9849
20.6818



Rank Start Name

WD

85
86
87
88
89
90

99 Tilly Secker
42 Freya Dixon
76 Sofia Rucci
25 Serena Rose Cowan
83 Jessica Brooks
31 Leah Brown
102 Iris Thompson

Region

East

East
London
East
London
London
North East

ID

1624325
1397647
1640745
1608967
1484235
1574225
1493135

YoB

2009
2010
2011
2010
2012
2011
2009

figl

fig 2

10.3333
11.2500
9.9167
9.6667
12.3333

fig3

figa

11.6667
10.0000
9.1667

pt

22.0000
21.2500
19.0834
17.5667
12.3333

score

20.0000
19.3182
17.3485
15.9697
11.2121

pens

result

20.0000
19.3182
17.3485
15.9697
11.2121



